
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL WELLINGTON 

MAJOR SCHOOL EVENTS 

CLASSES BALVATIKA to II 

2024-25 
 

Date Day Events/Tests/ 

Exams/Holidays 

Classes Remarks 

JUNE 2024 -White 

6th  Jun  Thurs School Reopens  Balvatika-II For Students 

8th Jun  Sat Second Saturday Balvatika II Holiday 

12th Jun Wed Parent Orientation 

Programme 

Balvatika 

I & II 

 

13th Jun Thurs Yoga Competition 

Clay Modelling 

Balvatika-II 

 

 Activity 

13th Jun Thurs Parent Orientation 

Programme 

Balvatika I  

14th Jun Fri Parent Orientation 

Programme 

Balvatika  II  

17th Jun  Mon Bakrid Balvatika -II Holiday 

28th Jun Fri Bagless Activity Day Balvatika-II  

JULY 2024 - Green 

04th Jul Thurs Sorting Test by Color Balvatika -II Activity 

05th Jul-07th 

Jul 

Fri-

Sun 

Second Saturday / 

Tutorial Break 

Balvatika -II Holiday 

11th Jul Thurs Classify by Size Balvatika -II Activity 

17th Jul Wed Muharram Balvatika -II Holiday 

18th Jul Thurs Crawling Activity & 

Rope Climbing 

Balvatika  Activity 

31st Jul Wed Bagless Activity Day Balvatika-II  

AUGUST 2024-Orange 

01st Aug Fri Sort by Numbers Balvatika-II Activity 

5th Aug-9th 

Aug 

Mon-

Fri 

Evaluation-I I & II For Students 

15th Aug Thurs Independence Day Balvatika-II Holiday 

17th Aug Sat PTM Balvatika-II Evaluation-I 

19th Aug Mon Raksha Bandhan Balvatika-II Holiday 

22nd Aug Thurs Rock Climbing Balvatika Activity 



23rd Aug-

25th Aug 

Fri-

Sun 

Tutorial Break/Second 

Saturday 

Balvatika-II Holiday 

26th Aug Mon Janmashtami Balvatika-II Holiday 

29th Aug Thurs Balancing Balvatika Activity 

30th  Aug Fri Bagless Activity Day Balvatika-II  

SEPTEMBER 2024-Pink 

5th Sep Thurs Multiple Instructions 

using Blocks 

Balvatika-II Activity 

7th Sep  Sat Ganesh Chaturthi Balvatika-II Holiday 

10th Sep Tue Last Day-2nd Quarter Fee Balvatika-II  

12th Sep Thurs Puzzles Balvatika-II Activity 

14th Sep Sat Second Saturday Balvatika-II Holiday 

15th Sep  Sun Onam Balvatika-II Holiday 

16th Sep Mon Milad un-Nabi Balvatika-II Holiday 

19th Sep Thurs Stringing Balvatika-II Activity 

30th  Sep Mon Bagless Activity Day Balvatika-II  

OCTOBER 2024-Yellow 

2nd Oct Wed Gandhi Jayanthi Balvatika - II Holiday 

3rd  Oct Thurs Clay Modelling Balvatika  Activity 

10th  Oct Thurs Leaf Print  Balvatika - II  Activity 

12th Oct Sat Dussehra Balvatika-II Holiday 

17th Oct Thurs Finger Printing Balvatika-II Activity  

19th Oct-

21st Oct 

Sat-

Mon 

Second Saturday/Tutorial 

Break 

Balvatika-II Holiday 

24th Oct Thurs  Throw and Catch 

 

Balvatika Activity 

26th  Oct Sat Grand Parents Day Balvatika  

30th Oct Wed Bagless Activity Day Balvatika-II  

31st Oct Thurs Diwali Balvatika-II Holiday 

NOVEMBER 2024-Blue 

9th Nov Sat Grand Parents Day I and II Sports Day 

Practice 

14th Nov Thurs Children’s Day 

celebration 

Balvatika-II  

15th Nov Fri Guru Nanak Jayanthi Balvatika-II Holiday 

16th Nov Sat  Second Saturday Balvatika-II Holiday 

21st Nov-

29th Nov 

Thurs-

Fri 

Evaluation-II Balvatika-II  

DECEMBER 2024-Red 



07th Dec Sat PTM Balvatika-II Evaluation –II 

10th Dec Tues Last Day-3rd Quarter Fee Balvatika-II  

14th Dec-

2nd  Jan 

2025 

Sat-

Thurs 

Winter Break Balvatika-II Holiday 

JANUARY 2025-Purple 

3rd Jan Fri School Reopens   

14th Jan-

16th Jan 

Tue-

Thurs 

Pongal Holidays Balvatika-II Holiday 

18th Jan Sat Second Saturday Balvatika-II Holiday 

26th Jan Sun Republic Day Balvatika-II Holiday 

31st Jan Fri Bagless Activity Day Balvatika-II  

FEBRUARY 2025-Maroon 

08th Feb Sat Second Saturday Balvatika-II Holiday 

26th Feb Wed Maha Shivarathri Balvatika-II Holiday 

28th Feb Fri Bagless Activity Day Balvatika-II  

MARCH 2025-Rainbow Color 

07th Mar Fri Annual Day Balvatika-II  

10th Mar Mon Last Day-Third Quarter 

Fee 

Balvatika-II  

14th Mar-

16 Mar 

Fri-

Sun 

Second 

Saturday/Tutorial Break 

Balvatika-II Holiday 

24th Mar-

2nd Apr 

Thurs-

Wed 

Evaluation-III Balvatika-II  

31st Mar Mon Ramadan Balvatika-II Holiday 

APRIL 2025 

09th Apr Wed Balvatika PTM Balvatika  

10th  Apr Thurs Mahavir Jayanthi Balvatika-

XII 

Holiday 

11th  Apr Fri Result PTM Balvatika-II  

12th  Apr Sat Last Working Day Balvatika-II  

 

 

 



 Examination 

 Holiday 

 PTM 

 Bagless Activity Day 

 

 


